\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26 ~ Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Masculi 1r. Any Grup: 06

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

35386: CB BOET MATARO 2017 - FERRIMAX BASQUET SANT FOST MIXT B 55-5
35387: CB VILASSAR DE DALT NEGRE - SANT GERVASI 3 33-42
B - A.E.E. COL-LEGI CULTURAL BADALONA

20-12-2025 08:45
20-12-2025 09:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

CB BOET MATARO 2017

B - A.E.E. COL-LEGI CULTURAL BADALONA
SANT GERVASI 3

CB VILASSAR DE DALT NEGRE

FERRIMAX BASQUET SANT FOST MIXT B
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492 110
316 215
258 334
287 374

88 408
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